PB Loader L250 CT Options:
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74225-00
1975-1B
1975-51
7462-00

PBLDB-06

2014-00
50501-00
695-058
695-058V
695-240
MODS-78
7000-36
7999-10
7999-40
MODS-38

AIR OPERATED AUTOMATIC MIRRORS
BOLT- ON CARBIDE BLADE

WELD ON CARBIDE BLOCKS PACKAGE
REMOTE GREASEBANK

DUMP BODY & ACCESSORIES

PB LOADER SUPPORT BODY, 10 FT 5-7 YARD, 1821PL CLASS 50 NTEA HOIST, 3/16" STEEL
FLOOR AND TAILGATE, 10 GAUGE STEEL BALANCE, 24" SIDES, 34" FRONT AND REAR, 12"
SPREADER APRON, 1/4 CABSHIELD, LED LIGHTS, WIRING HARNESS & BACKUP ALARM,
PUMP, CONTROLS, TANK, VALVE, MUD FLAPS, STEEL MUDGUARDS, HOT SHIFT PTO, AR
TAILGATE, PAINT BLACK, INSTALLATION

SIDE BOARDS WOOD W/ LINSEED OIL

PULL TARP 16'- MESH W/ ROPE HOOKS

WHELEN 500 SERIES STROBE (LED) (NORMALLY SOLD IN PAIRS) - PRICE PER UNIT
WHELEN 500V LED 5V3A (NORMALLY SOLD IN PAIRS) - PRICE PER UNIT

WHELEN LED MICRONS MCRNSA (NORMALLY SOLD IN PAIRS) - PRICE PER UNIT
ARROWBOARD - WHELEN TAL85 (LED)- LIKE TA837L

TOOL BOX 36"

FIRE EXTINGLISHER 5#0

TRIANGLE KIT.00

FCCO K700NR RACKIIP CAMERA SYSTEM (MONITOR + 1 CAM)

$3,591.25
$2,660.00
$2,366.00
$2,058.75

$44,179.00

$1116.0
$3,843.00
$640.00
$1141.2
$815.00
$2,342.50

$1,423.75
$357.50

$62.50
$1,371.25




