## PB Loader L250 CT Options:

1	74225-00	AIR OPERATED AUTOMATIC MIRRORS	\$3,591.25
1	1975-1B	BOLT- ON CARBIDE BLADE	\$2,660.00
1	1975-51	WELD ON CARBIDE BLOCKS PACKAGE	\$2,366.00
1	7462-00	REMOTE GREASEBANK	\$2,058.75
		DUMP BODY & ACCESSORIES	
1	PBLDB-06	PB LOADER SUPPORT BODY, 10 FT 5-7 YARD, 1821PL CLASS 50 NTEA HOIST, 3/16" STEEL	\$44,179.00
		FLOOR AND TAILGATE, 10 GAUGE STEEL BALANCE, 24" SIDES, 34" FRONT AND REAR, 12"	
		SPREADER APRON, 1/4 CABSHIELD, LED LIGHTS, WIRING HARNESS & BACKUP ALARM, PUMP, CONTROLS, TANK, VALVE, MUD FLAPS, STEEL MUDGUARDS, HOT SHIFT PTO, AIR	
		TAILGATE, PAINT BLACK, INSTALLATION	
1	2014-00	SIDE BOARDS WOOD W/ LINSEED OIL	\$1116.0
1	50501-00	PULL TARP 16' - MESH W/ ROPE HOOKS	\$3,843.00
1	695-058	WHELEN 500 SERIES STROBE (LED) (NORMALLY SOLD IN PAIRS) - PRICE PER UNIT	\$640.00
1	695-058V	WHELEN 500V LED 5V3A (NORMALLY SOLD IN PAIRS) - PRICE PER UNIT	\$1141.2
1	695-240	WHELEN LED MICRONS MCRNSA (NORMALLY SOLD IN PAIRS) - PRICE PER UNIT	\$815.00
1	MODS-78	ARROWBOARD - WHELEN TAL85 (LED)- <i>LIKE TA837L</i>	\$2,342.50
1	7000-36	TOOL BOX 36"	\$1,423.75
1	7999-10	FIRE EXTINGUISHER 5#0	\$357.50
1	7999-40	TRIANGLE KIT.00	\$62.50
1	MODS-38	ECCO K7000B BACKUP CAMERA SYSTEM (MONITOR + 1 CAM)	\$1,371.25